s e i m a . c o m . a u
Inset above counter basin, square
This inset basin has distinctive square styling and generous capacity in
a compact space. The basin sits low on the benchtop with most of the
basin sitting below.  The wide rim enables this inset basin to be used with
a variety of benchtop materials.
ORDER CODE WHITE  (GLOSS FINISH)
 SBC-017 1 taphole
 SBC-017-0T no taphole
 SBC-017-3T 3 tapholes
 BLACK  (SILK MATTE FINISH)
 SBC-017K 1 taphole
 SBC-017K-0T no taphole
 SBC-017K-3T 3 tapholes
TAPHOLE 0, 1 or 3 tapholes.
wASTE Suits standard 32 mm waste with overflow (not supplied).
CAPACiTy 7 litres.
OvERfLOw Standard with overflow.